1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Classificazione

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910960992503321
Schmitz Paul <1969->

Everyone leads : building leadership from the community up / / Paul
Schmitz

San Francisco, : Jossey-Bass, c2012

9786613294760
9781118120743
1118120744
9781283294768
1283294761
9781118120729
1118120728

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (338 p.)

BUS071000

303.3/4

Leadership
Community leadership

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references and index.

pt. 1. About public allies and the concept that everyone leads -- pt. 2.
The five core public allies leadership values.

"Based on a proven leadership model, Everybody Leads shows how
leadership can be found in uncommon places and reveals how to
inspire and cultivate the leadership of those focused on social change.
It shows how to take responsibility to work with developing leaders to
make a difference and outlines the five key leadership values.
Sponsored by Public Allies, the book helps leaders to connect across
cultures, facilitate collaborative action, recognize and mobilize all of a
community's assets, continuously learn, and be accountable to those
they work with and those they serve"--



