

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910960992503321
Autore	Schmitz Paul <1969->
Titolo	Everyone leads : building leadership from the community up // Paul Schmitz
Pubbl/distr/stampa	San Francisco, : Jossey-Bass, c2012
ISBN	9786613294760 9781118120743 1118120744 9781283294768 1283294761 9781118120729 1118120728
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (338 p.)
Classificazione	BUS071000
Disciplina	303.3/4
Soggetti	Leadership Community leadership
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	pt. 1. About public allies and the concept that everyone leads -- pt. 2. The five core public allies leadership values.
Sommario/riassunto	"Based on a proven leadership model, Everybody Leads shows how leadership can be found in uncommon places and reveals how to inspire and cultivate the leadership of those focused on social change. It shows how to take responsibility to work with developing leaders to make a difference and outlines the five key leadership values. Sponsored by Public Allies, the book helps leaders to connect across cultures, facilitate collaborative action, recognize and mobilize all of a community's assets, continuously learn, and be accountable to those they work with and those they serve"--